
$29.76

FAIRVIEW
Different colors and customization available! 

SPIRIT WEAR

scan this
QR code
with your
phone to

purchase! 

$39.67
$38.22

$31.26
$15.20

$30.53$16.50 $24.70

$35.00

Or visit: https://stores.inksoft.com/fairview_junior_high_school/shop/home 

Clothing will be on
sale from October 27
to November 21.
Delivery will be to
the school prior to
the Winter break.

https://stores.inksoft.com/fairview_junior_high_school/shop/home

